

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
ATJAMMU

SWP No. 1718/2015,
IA No. 01/2015

Nitu Devi

.....Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Abhishek Kotwal, Advocate vice
Mr. K. Nirmal Kotwal, Advocate

V/s

State th. Social Welfare Deptt. and ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Vishal Bharti, Dy. AG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for both the parties.

List this matter again on 19.12.2019.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

JAMMU
15.10.2019
MEENAKSHI